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Event-No. 17
50m Butterfly Women

Heat1 (10:37)

Lane Name

KajalLii Karlsson Vonstad
Beeke Marie Kiihl

Sophie Aexander Ruiz Ruiz
Amara Hawi Dambe

Sif Bleser Guul

Tuva Caliskan

Dicte Flensted

Jasmin Jakobsen

Heat 2 (10:38)

Emmy Hovold

Amalie Damm Nielsen
Siri Rundqvist

Maya Rott

Maxime Rohatzsch
Fanny Florentine Reschke
Sofie Fur Lisby

Emma Larsen

Marie Gregersen
Leerke Sg Olsen

Heat 3 (10:40)
Marie Luise Birn
Lovis Samuelsson
Leah Sophie Bauer
Sophia Biscop
Lumi Oura

Hanna Kloc

Mie Bech Bggedal
Anna Fieblinger
Moa Lof
Konstantina Bruckhuisen

Heat 4 (10:41)

Jil Vohsen

Moa Akermark
Anna-Sophie Téodtmann
Henrike Rauner
Caroline Sgrensen
Cynthia Liipkes
Karolina Wahnes

Stella Egholm Hansen

Heat5 (10:42)

Anna Lustman Siber
Martha Petrick
Vivien Sophie Harder
Ebba Andersson
Laerke Andersen
Gry Skou Mortensen
Xenia Vissing Sig
Yasmin Hgck

Ida Borg Andersen
Nele Marie Kohler

ONOUHAhWNER CONGOCUNHARWNRO VCONGOCUBHARWNRO ONOUHAWNER

CONOCUBHARWNRO

YoB
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2007
2007
2007

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NOC Team

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
GER TSV Klausdorf

GER TSV Klausdorf

KEN YISCA Swimming Club
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

SWE SK Triton

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER USV TU Dresden

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

FIN Cetus Espoo

POL FALA Nieporet

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSG Coburg

SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters

GER TSV Westerland

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
GER TSV Westerland

GER AWV 09 (TH)

DEN Farum Svgmmekiub
GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SWE SK Triton

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

10:37

Entry Time

1:06.43
55.55
57.28

46.33
44.62
46.31

46.37
45.00
40.47
39.59
38.21
39.07
40.21
40.67
45.47
51.49

36.11
33.97
33.50
31.49
30.06
31.31
33.27
33.66
35.63
37.50

53.79
52.26
45.55
42.14
44.41
50.12
53.63

40.79
39.43
38.77
38.04
36.82
37.58
38.38
39.37
40.75
40.85
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Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women)

Heat 6 (10:43)

Lane Name

Agnes Nilsson
Tamara Siegel
Jette Neubauer
Lillian Frobel
Mareike Lienert
Fabienne Giesel
Cecilie Nielsen
Frida Martensson
Aksah Perrier
Sari Lina Niemeck

Heat 7 (10:45)

Paikea Buss

Selma Ritter

Lotta Marie Stratmann
Lilly Nahlovsky

Kerttu Kiiski

Leia Bergling

Caroline Sglbech Larsen
Juliane Lier

Charlotte Weidhase
Ida Riddersholm

Heat 8 (10:46)
Carla Hopker
Ellen Hultsten
Chiara Ruge
Nova Hogberg
Amy Hentschel
Lenka Krist
Caroline Mgller
Laerke Scheffmann
Julia SiB

Irma Allvee

Heat 9 (10:47)

Amelie Neuber
Emilia Lucht
Charlotte ABmann
Lenya Marie Kurtz
Fiona Tanneberger
Hedvig Lindegren
Hailey-Moreen Klusch
Tomke Hinrichs
Zenia Liineborg
Anna Nesine Laursen

Heat 10 (10:48)
Tyra Cedervall
Shanya Schneider
Mia Duncker
Victoria Ljungman
Rosa Ella Kjems
Maya Hille

Lottie Berglind
Linda Epperlein
Fideli Ekstrand
Sofie Baek

CONOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUHARWNRO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

NOC Team

SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
SWE SK Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER USV TU Dresden

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

FIN Cetus Espoo

SWE Jérfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SC Plauen 06 (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Nordhausen 90

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER TSV Westerland

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SV Nordhausen 90

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Skanderborg Svemmeklub

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER AWV 09 (TH)

GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER TSV Westerland

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Skanderborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER AWV 09 (TH)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SWE Osby Simsallskap

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
36.41
36.26
35.04
34.56
33.33
33.67
35.02
35.87
36.32
36.79

33.14
32.29
31.50
31.02
30.51
30.87
31.49
31.71
32.75
33.20

41.00
40.05
39.62
38.83
38.57
38.59
39.36
39.79
40.06
41.90

38.06
37.92
37.78
37.37
37.33
37.33
37.66
37.79
37.93
38.35

37.31
37.22
36.97
36.71
36.22
36.70
36.84
37.00
37.27
37.32
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Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women)

Heat 11 (10:49)

Lane Name

Olivia Jakobs Hanefors
Filippa Juul Jensen
Cecilie Have Pedersen
Ellen Bernhardsson
Nele Matthai

Elvira Kgstner Kristensen
Lydia Turczyk

Shirin Kockisch

Lotte Pauline Zingler
Nanna Hessner

Heat 12 (10:50)
Ida K. Laursen
Maya Sauer
Isabella Aurbo Herold
Elina Ebert

Iina Pihlaja

Sofie K. Eriksen
Fiona Liiken
Maren Skovsborg
Klara Simbeck
Gina Losensky

Heat 13 (10:51)
Amanda Holmberg
Maja Schwedler
Leonie Balkow
Johanne Falkenby Skytte
Andrea Skjelmose
Lena Moeller
Caroline Jgrgensen
Clara Lindstrom
Olivia MacArtney
Agnes Bergqvist

Heat 14 (10:52)

Rosa Marie Sjgberg
Kirstine Sabroe Sgrensen
Laerke Damgaard

Linn Bengtsson

Olivia Larsson

Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen
Jenny Kunz

Kaja Pedersen

Emma Woyscheszik
Katharina Becker

Heat 15 (10:53)
Laerke Kristensen
Melina Haberer
Antonia Czech
Helena Heinrich
Lilith Hinrichsen
Tuuli Peltola

Signe Holst Jacobsen
Mette Roat Jgrgensen
Millie Mgller

Isabella Westberg

CONOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUHARWNRO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NOC Team

SWE Jérfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Horsens Svgmmekiub
DEN Swim Team Neptun

SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Frem Odense

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Skanderborg Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
FIN Raision Urheilijat

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

SWE Jérfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

DEN Holbaek Svgmme Klub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Neptun Kiel

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER PSV Schwerin

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TSV RW Niebiill

FIN Raision Urheilijat

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)

Entry Time
35.92
35.58
35.48
35.18
35.06
35.13
35.40
35.50
35.81
36.21

34.89
34.77
34.47
34.35
34.10
34.31
34.44
34.49
34.83
34.92

33.90
33.78
33.48
33.10
32.81
33.00
33.38
33.54
33.82
34.07

32.62
32.44
32.21
31.81
31.17
31.62
32.14
32.29
32.50
32.64

31.01
30.87
30.14
29.11
28.46
29.07
29.65
30.69
30.93
31.08
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Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women)

Heat 16 (10:54)

Lane Name
3 Linda Lundblad
4 Sara Kaas Vestbo
5 Lilly Weigelt
6 Lenja Stiinkel

Heat 17 (10:56)

Saskia Gilde

Anne Primdahl

Sarah Hinsch

Paula Hoinkhaus
Sofie Damm Johansen
Theresa Freytag

Ciara Wassermann
Sandra Cecilie Schmidt
Nadine Ludwig

Luca Isa Gorzolla

Heat 18 (10:57)

Ophelia Ropeter

Alice Kunze

Lise Serritzlew-Kristensen
Leonie Thomae

Leonie Wolf

Viktoria Trommer

Cecilie Egemose Gregersen
Louisa Bohla

Selma Lindstrém

Luisa Sprenger

Heat 19 (10:58)
Frederike Mitzing
Nicola Grebe
Swantje Keunecke
Laura Siippel
Loreen Jorg
Sophie Lesniak
Maria-Laura Barnack
Penelope Jany
Laura Conrad
Charlotte Meyer

Heat 20 (10:59)
Marie Werner
Amy Lee Pelz
Wiebke Petrak
Annika Hoffmann
Emily Langer
Laura Badoux
Sofia Altoft

Sofie Maarbjerg Toft
Jenny Wolmuth
Svenja Kurzius

Heat 21 (11:00)
Salome Ropeter
Mia Samuelsson
Anouk Demel
Sissy RoBler
Laura Gotzmann
Annika Hoppe
Carina Fellbs
Antonia Marie Schubert
Antonia Goldberg
Freja Kruse

CONGOCBNHARWNRO CONOOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUNHARWNRO

CONGOCUNHLRWNRO

YoB
2005
2005
2004
2006

2000
2006
2002
2003
2006
2001
2006
2005
1995
2001

2004
2001
2006
2005
2003
2000
2005
2002
2006
2006

2006
2006
2005
2004
2003
1993
2006
2006
2002
2006

1999
2004
2005
1999
2002
1982
1998
2006
2003
2002

2006
2005
2005
1998
2005
1995
2001
2003
2005
2004

NOC Team

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

GER TSV Klausdorf

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER Preetzer TSV

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Frem Odense

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
DEN Frem Odense

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE SK Triton

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Nienhagen 1928 (TRH)
GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)

GER AWV 09 (TH)

GER Preetzer TSV

GER TSG Kleinostheim
GER Preetzer TSV

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
NED DAW

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub
GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER SSV Grenzach

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
GER SV Wiking Kiel

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
42.69
40.60
41.94
45.04

39.69
38.46
36.82
36.72
36.28
36.46
36.76
38.28
39.43
39.87

36.20
35.99
35.70
35.39
34.97
35.28
35.42
35.83
36.06
36.21

34.84
34.55
34.08
33.97
33.79
33.89
33.97
34.42
34.70
34.85

33.77
33.64
33.30
33.08
32.89
33.00
33.11
33.61
33.70
33.78

32.68
32.55
32.50
32.32
32.02
32.27
32.34
32.53
32.64
32.73
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Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women)

Heat 22 (11:01)

Lane Name

Fenja Junge
Mathilde Thy Asmussen
Fabienne Hans
Emilie Bie Bock
Lena Ringkamp

Maj Jensen

Lydia Korner
Mathilde @stergaard
Beatrice RoBler
Anne-Katrin Pelloth

Heat 23 (11:02)

Filippa Karlsson

Rita Heinonen

Freja Obert

Nelli Rauhanen
Hannah Kinane
Karoline R. Frederiksen
Felicia Gothberg
Sophie Mgller Madsen
Nina Rosenkranz
Sabina Rakhimova

Heat 24 (11:03)
Carolina Sahl Rasmussen
Astrid Nielsen

Louise Hertegren
Ellen Nielsen

Anniina Kallio

Laura Maki

Ida Jacobsen
Rebekka Luoto
Pauline Fleck

Toska Helene Hartung

CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONGOCUHARWNRO

YoB
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2006
2004
1993
2003

2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2002
2005

2001
2002
2004
2001
2002
1997
2005
2003
2006
2005

NOC Team

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
FIN Raision Urheilijat

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
FIN Raision Urheilijat

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas (TH)
FIN Raision Urheilijat

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
FIN Raision Urheilijat

FIN Cetus Espoo

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
FIN Raision Urheilijat

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

Entry Time
31.89
31.34
31.17
30.93
30.80
30.90
31.05
31.21
31.56
31.97

30.43
30.38
30.14
29.81
29.57
29.71
29.93
30.15
30.40
30.56

29.24
29.14
29.01
28.35
27.03
27.22
28.91
29.03
29.23
29.42

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sporfservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Esbjerg (DEN)

created 18.05.2023 13:47

- __

Esb

Svgmmeklub

erg



